
Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 145560 David Svane Dalgaard Bach Midtdjurs skytteforening 200/12 200/07 400/19

2 134134 Johanne Skyldal Samsø Skytteforening 200/10 198/12 398/22

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 150141 Marius Revald-Alexander Samsø Skytteforening 200/12 200/10 400/22

2 147158 Isabella Anni Kirstine Mo.. Samsø Skytteforening 199/07 198/11 397/18

3 136671 Cecilie Sørensen Samsø Skytteforening 198/04 198/05 396/09

4 148611 Noah Daugaard Midtdjurs skytteforening 198/13 195/04 393/17

5 129343 Anton Kremmer Jensen Samsø Skytteforening 195/08 195/06 390/14

6 128077 Christian Sørensen Samsø Skytteforening 190/05 193/02 383/07

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK4
1 147996 Ludvig Meyer Grenå Skyttekreds 180/00 179/00 359/00

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1
1 84818 Maja Petersen Grenå Skyttekreds 193/03 195/04 388/07

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2
1 132396 Mikkeline Vibe Christense.. Samsø Skytteforening 192/02 196/03 388/05

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 25202 Torben Ravn Kristensen Samsø Skytteforening 185/01 186/02 371/03

2 107021 Jeppe Ramus Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 181/00 187/03 368/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 88434 Michael Petersen Grenå Skyttekreds 199/10 200/12 399/22

2 115252 Heinrich Sloth Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 198/11 198/05 396/16

3 132693 Jens Graversen Midtdjurs skytteforening 198/11 197/09 395/20

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 148036 Lone Skyldal Samsø Skytteforening 197/10 200/10 397/20

2 88584 Jørn Czaja Kristensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 194/05 195/08 389/13

3 142805 Michael Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 193/05 194/02 387/07

4 24187 Martin Dreyer-Christensen Lyngby Skyttekreds 194/05 191/03 385/08

5 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Ulstrup IF 188/02 195/04 383/06

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å3
1 80671 Maybritt  Sloth Lynggaard Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 196/06 196/10 392/16

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 23116 Jens Roland Jensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 200/10 198/07 398/17

2 25302 Knud Møller Samsø Skytteforening 195/04 199/10 394/14
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Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 23498 Mona Sjørup Jørgensen Grenå Skyttekreds 196/07 193/04 389/11

2 25334 Henrik Bertelsen Samsø Skytteforening 190/04 197/05 387/09

3 23760 Ejner Jørgensen Grenå Skyttekreds 193/08 194/06 387/14

4 25177 John Lund Christensen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 189/02 195/03 384/05

5 23413 Rita Jensen Grenå Skyttekreds 190/05 191/04 381/09

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE3
1 24249 Svend B. Laursen Rønde Skytteforening 193/04 190/05 383/09

2 23007 John Petersen Lyngby Skyttekreds 188/02 187/03 375/05

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 18517 Anna-Grethe Maribo Anders.. Randers Skyttekreds 199/10 199/09 398/19

2 115017 Rene Olsen Lyngby Skyttekreds 198/09 199/09 397/18

3 148441 Kenny Andreassen Midtdjurs skytteforening 200/07 197/10 397/17

4 142804 Lone Mette Sloth Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 198/06 196/09 394/15

5 148612 Allan Daugaard Midtdjurs skytteforening 188/04 196/03 384/07

6 132627 Niels Nielsen Samsø Skytteforening 184/00 195/04 379/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 145560 David Svane Dalgaard Bach Midtdjurs skytteforening 200/12

2 134134 Johanne Skyldal Samsø Skytteforening 200/10

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 150141 Marius Revald-Alexander Samsø Skytteforening 200/12

2 147158 Isabella Anni Kirstine Mo.. Samsø Skytteforening 199/07

3 148611 Noah Daugaard Midtdjurs skytteforening 198/13

4 136671 Cecilie Sørensen Samsø Skytteforening 198/04

5 129343 Anton Kremmer Jensen Samsø Skytteforening 195/08

6 128077 Christian Sørensen Samsø Skytteforening 190/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4
1 147996 Ludvig Meyer Grenå Skyttekreds 180/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST1
1 84818 Maja Petersen Grenå Skyttekreds 193/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 132396 Mikkeline Vibe Christense.. Samsø Skytteforening 192/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 25202 Torben Ravn Kristensen Samsø Skytteforening 185/01

2 107021 Jeppe Ramus Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 181/00
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Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 88434 Michael Petersen Grenå Skyttekreds 199/10

2 115252 Heinrich Sloth Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 198/11

2 132693 Jens Graversen Midtdjurs skytteforening 198/11

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 148036 Lone Skyldal Samsø Skytteforening 197/10

2 24187 Martin Dreyer-Christensen Lyngby Skyttekreds 194/05

2 88584 Jørn Czaja Kristensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 194/05

4 142805 Michael Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 193/05

5 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Ulstrup IF 188/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å3
1 80671 Maybritt  Sloth Lynggaard Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 196/06

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 23116 Jens Roland Jensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 200/10

2 25302 Knud Møller Samsø Skytteforening 195/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 23498 Mona Sjørup Jørgensen Grenå Skyttekreds 196/07

2 23760 Ejner Jørgensen Grenå Skyttekreds 193/08

3 23413 Rita Jensen Grenå Skyttekreds 190/05

4 25334 Henrik Bertelsen Samsø Skytteforening 190/04

5 25177 John Lund Christensen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 189/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE3
1 24249 Svend B. Laursen Rønde Skytteforening 193/04

2 23007 John Petersen Lyngby Skyttekreds 188/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 148441 Kenny Andreassen Midtdjurs skytteforening 200/07

2 18517 Anna-Grethe Maribo Anders.. Randers Skyttekreds 199/10

3 115017 Rene Olsen Lyngby Skyttekreds 198/09

4 142804 Lone Mette Sloth Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 198/06

5 148612 Allan Daugaard Midtdjurs skytteforening 188/04

6 132627 Niels Nielsen Samsø Skytteforening 184/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 148611 Noah Daugaard Midtdjurs skytteforening 197/04 200/05 397/09

2 145560 David Svane Dalgaard Bach Midtdjurs skytteforening 199/06 198/07 397/13

3 134134 Johanne Skyldal Samsø Skytteforening 198/05 198/03 396/08

4 150141 Marius Revald-Alexander Samsø Skytteforening 198/05 197/09 395/14

5 129343 Anton Kremmer Jensen Samsø Skytteforening 196/04 197/07 393/11
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Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 148442 Daniel Andreassen Midtdjurs skytteforening 198/04 194/02 392/06

2 136671 Cecilie Sørensen Samsø Skytteforening 189/00 188/05 377/05

3 128077 Christian Sørensen Samsø Skytteforening 186/01 186/01 372/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 147158 Isabella Anni Kirstine Mo.. Samsø Skytteforening 194/03 194/03 388/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 137638 Oline Holm Lauersen Grenå Skyttekreds 194/03 196/04 390/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1
1 84818 Maja Petersen Grenå Skyttekreds 198/03 197/02 395/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2
1 132396 Mikkeline Vibe Christense.. Samsø Skytteforening 190/03 194/03 384/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 107021 Jeppe Ramus Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 182/00 176/00 358/00

2 25202 Torben Ravn Kristensen Samsø Skytteforening 174/00 176/01 350/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 115252 Heinrich Sloth Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 198/07 199/03 397/10

2 132693 Jens Graversen Midtdjurs skytteforening 199/05 195/03 394/08

3 88434 Michael Petersen Grenå Skyttekreds 194/05 199/05 393/10

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 142805 Michael Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 198/02 199/04 397/06

2 80671 Maybritt  Sloth Lynggaard Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 196/02 196/01 392/03

3 148036 Lone Skyldal Samsø Skytteforening 191/04 199/05 390/09

4 24187 Martin Dreyer-Christensen Lyngby Skyttekreds 193/02 194/03 387/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 25302 Knud Møller Samsø Skytteforening 198/06 200/09 398/15

2 132018 Inge Petersen Lyngby Skyttekreds 199/07 198/08 397/15

3 23116 Jens Roland Jensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 196/03 197/09 393/12

4 25334 Henrik Bertelsen Samsø Skytteforening 195/01 194/05 389/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 23760 Ejner Jørgensen Grenå Skyttekreds 197/05 194/06 391/11

2 25177 John Lund Christensen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 189/04 197/03 386/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
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1 148441 Kenny Andreassen Midtdjurs skytteforening 195/09 200/04 395/13

2 142804 Lone Mette Sloth Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 195/04 200/01 395/05

3 115017 Rene Olsen Lyngby Skyttekreds 200/04 195/06 395/10

4 148612 Allan Daugaard Midtdjurs skytteforening 197/03 197/03 394/06

5 132627 Niels Nielsen Samsø Skytteforening 196/07 192/05 388/12

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 145560 David Svane Dalgaard Bach Midtdjurs skytteforening 199/06

2 134134 Johanne Skyldal Samsø Skytteforening 198/05

2 150141 Marius Revald-Alexander Samsø Skytteforening 198/05

4 148611 Noah Daugaard Midtdjurs skytteforening 197/04

5 129343 Anton Kremmer Jensen Samsø Skytteforening 196/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 148442 Daniel Andreassen Midtdjurs skytteforening 198/04

2 136671 Cecilie Sørensen Samsø Skytteforening 189/00

3 128077 Christian Sørensen Samsø Skytteforening 186/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 147158 Isabella Anni Kirstine Mo.. Samsø Skytteforening 194/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 137638 Oline Holm Lauersen Grenå Skyttekreds 194/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST1
1 84818 Maja Petersen Grenå Skyttekreds 198/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 132396 Mikkeline Vibe Christense.. Samsø Skytteforening 190/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 107021 Jeppe Ramus Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 182/00

2 25202 Torben Ravn Kristensen Samsø Skytteforening 174/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 132693 Jens Graversen Midtdjurs skytteforening 199/05

2 115252 Heinrich Sloth Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 198/07

3 88434 Michael Petersen Grenå Skyttekreds 194/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 142805 Michael Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 198/02

2 80671 Maybritt  Sloth Lynggaard Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 196/02

3 24187 Martin Dreyer-Christensen Lyngby Skyttekreds 193/02

4 148036 Lone Skyldal Samsø Skytteforening 191/04
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Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 132018 Inge Petersen Lyngby Skyttekreds 199/07

2 25302 Knud Møller Samsø Skytteforening 198/06

3 23116 Jens Roland Jensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 196/03

4 25334 Henrik Bertelsen Samsø Skytteforening 195/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 23760 Ejner Jørgensen Grenå Skyttekreds 197/05

2 25177 John Lund Christensen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 189/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 115017 Rene Olsen Lyngby Skyttekreds 200/04

2 148612 Allan Daugaard Midtdjurs skytteforening 197/03

3 132627 Niels Nielsen Samsø Skytteforening 196/07

4 148441 Kenny Andreassen Midtdjurs skytteforening 195/09

5 142804 Lone Mette Sloth Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 195/04
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